Partienplan

Ost - C2

Sportart: Dart

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name

DVO 3
DVO 4
Sharks Darter
Chaos Huufe

DVO 5
XXL Darter
PW

P OO~NOOTA, WNBE

Nr. Team-Name

DVO 3
DVO 4
Sharks Darter
Chaos Huufe

Dart (B)angels

Santis Darter 3
Dart (B)angels

0 Dorfbeizli darter

1
2
3
4
5 Santis Darter 3
6
7
8
9
1

Gaststaette

5th Avenue Club
5th Avenue Club
Ro&ssli Rest.
Rdssli Rest.

Santis Darter Club

ROssli Rest.

5th Avenue Club
Saschas Imbiss
PW Pub

Dorfbeizli Frohsinns

Kapitan

Klasse:

Strasse

Moosburgstr. 12
Moosburgstr. 12
Weinfelderstr. 8
Weinfelderstr. 8
Industriestr. 28

Schweizersholzstr. 14

Moosburgstr. 12

Frauenfelderstr. 95

St.Gallerstr. 65
Amriswilerstr. 33

Martin, Christian
Koller, Daniel
Benz, Raphael
Binder, Dominik
Tobler, Marisa
Klaus, Denise

DVO 5 Golay, Dodo
XXL Darter Neuhauser, Roger
PwW Ruefli, Yven
0 Dorfbeizli darter Naser, Toja
Vorrunde
Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team
1 DVO 4 Sharks Darter

Chaos Huufe
Dart (B)angels
XXL Darter
Dorfbeizli darter
Santis Darter 3
DVO 5

PW

DVO 3

Sharks Darter
DVO 4

Chaos Huufe
Dart (B)angels
XXL Darter
Dorfbeizli darter
PW

DVO 3

Sharks Darter
Santis Darter 3
DVO 5

DVO 4

XXL Darter
Sharks Darter
Santis Darter 3
Dorfbeizli darter
Dart (B)angels
Chaos Huufe
PW

DVO 3

XXL Darter
DVO 4

Santis Darter 3
DVO 5

PW

DVO 3

DVO 4

Chaos Huufe
Dart (B)angels
XXL Darter
Dorfbeizli darter
DVO 5

PW

DVO 3

Sharks Darter
Santis Darter 3
DVO 4

Chaos Huufe
Dart (B)angels
XXL Darter
Dorfbeizli darter
Chaos Huufe
Dart (B)angels
DVO 3

DVO 5

PW

DVO 4
Dorfbeizli darter
Sharks Darter
Santis Darter 3
DVO 5

XXL Darter

C

Tel:

Handy: 079 206 45 56
PLZ Ort

9200 Gossau
9200 Gossau
8580 Amriswil
8580 Amriswil
9100 Herisau
9220 Bischofszell
9200 Gossau
9548 Matzingen
9200 Gossau
8580 Brischwil
Telefon

027 934 24 32

079 237 81 14
078 673 21 22
079 554 07 19
079 153 31 60
077 475 57 65
078 640 54 33
078 673 97 69
076 306 98 66
078 643 54 20
07990002 12

Zeit

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

15.05.2024
Saison: 1. Halbjahr 2012
Fax: 027 934 24 32
eMail: info@css-dart.ch

Telefon

076 361 61 02
076 361 61 02
078 641 85 96
078 641 85 96
079760 14 31
078 667 27 85
076 361 61 02
052 364 16 23
079 798 62 12
079 336 98 73

Handy

079 237 81 14
078 673 21 22
079 554 07 19
079 153 31 60
077 475 57 65
078 640 54 33
078 673 97 69
076 306 98 66
078 643 54 20
07990002 12

Termin

28.02.2012
28.02.2012
28.02.2012
28.02.2012
28.02.2012
06.03.2012
06.03.2012
06.03.2012
06.03.2012
06.03.2012
13.03.2012
13.03.2012
13.03.2012
13.03.2012
13.03.2012
20.03.2012
20.03.2012
20.03.2012
20.03.2012
20.03.2012
27.03.2012
27.03.2012
27.03.2012
27.03.2012
27.03.2012
03.04.2012
03.04.2012
03.04.2012
03.04.2012
03.04.2012
10.04.2012

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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Dorfbeizli darter
DVO 5

Santis Darter 3
Sharks Darter
Dorfbeizli darter
Chaos Huufe
DVO 3

DVO 5

Dart (B)angels
Chaos Huufe
XXL Darter
Santis Darter 3
PW

DVO 4

Dart (B)angels
DVO 3

PW

Chaos Huufe
DVO 4

XXL Darter
PW

Sharks Darter
Santis Darter 3
Dart (B)angels
Dorfbeizli darter
Sharks Darter
DVO 5

DVO 3

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

10.04.2012
10.04.2012
10.04.2012
10.04.2012
17.04.2012
17.04.2012
17.04.2012
17.04.2012
17.04.2012
24.04.2012
24.04.2012
24.04.2012
24.04.2012
24.04.2012

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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Ruckrunde

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Sharks Darter
Santis Darter 3
DVO 5

PW

DVO 3

DVO 4

Chaos Huufe
Dart (B)angels
XXL Darter
Dorfbeizli darter
DVO 5

PW

DVO 3

Sharks Darter
Santis Darter 3
DVO 4

Chaos Huufe
Dart (B)angels
XXL Darter
Dorfbeizli darter
Chaos Huufe
Dart (B)angels
DVO 3

DVO 5

PW

DVO 4
Dorfbeizli darter
Sharks Darter
Santis Darter 3
DVO 5

XXL Darter
Dart (B)angels
DVO 3

PW

Chaos Huufe
DVO 4

XXL Darter
PW

Sharks Darter
Santis Darter 3
Dart (B)angels
Dorfbeizli darter
Sharks Darter
DVO 5

DVO 3

DVO 4

Chaos Huufe
Dart (B)angels
XXL Darter
Dorfbeizli darter
Santis Darter 3
DVO 5

PW

DVO 3

Sharks Darter
DVO 4

Chaos Huufe
Dart (B)angels
XXL Darter
Dorfbeizli darter
PW

DVO 3

Sharks Darter
Santis Darter 3
DVO 5

DVO 4

XXL Darter
Sharks Darter
Santis Darter 3
Dorfbeizli darter
Dart (B)angels
Chaos Huufe
PW

DVO 3

XXL Darter
DVO 4
Dorfbeizli darter
DVO 5

Santis Darter 3
Sharks Darter
Dorfbeizli darter
Chaos Huufe
DVO 3

DVO 5

Dart (B)angels
Chaos Huufe
XXL Darter
Santis Darter 3
PW

DVO 4

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

01.05.2012
01.05.2012
01.05.2012
01.05.2012
01.05.2012
08.05.2012
08.05.2012
08.05.2012
08.05.2012
08.05.2012
15.05.2012
15.05.2012
15.05.2012
15.05.2012
15.05.2012
22.05.2012
22.05.2012
22.05.2012
22.05.2012
22.05.2012
29.05.2012
29.05.2012
29.05.2012
29.05.2012
29.05.2012
05.06.2012
05.06.2012
05.06.2012
05.06.2012
05.06.2012
12.06.2012
12.06.2012
12.06.2012
12.06.2012
12.06.2012
19.06.2012
19.06.2012
19.06.2012
19.06.2012
19.06.2012
26.06.2012
26.06.2012
02.07.2012
26.06.2012
26.06.2012

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Montag

Dienstag
Dienstag
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